
Rate Study Change 
in Average Sewer 

Rate Base
Resolution 

Number

Monthly 
Average Family 

Sewer Fee 
Based on Rate 

Study

Percentage 
of Rate 

Increase
Increase in 

Dollars
560 cf 21-10 $76.17 5.5% $3.95 
560 cf 20-12 $72.22 5.5% $3.77 
560 cf 19-09 $68.45 6.5% $4.19 
560 cf 18-16 $64.26 6.4% $3.87 
560 cf 17-07 $60.39 6.4% $0.97 
560 cf 15-05 $59.42 6.5% $3.61 
560 cf 14-06 $55.81 6.5% $3.42 
560 cf 13-04 $52.39 6.5% $3.17 
560 cf 12-11 $49.22 6.5% $2.99 
560 cf 11-08 $46.23 6.5% $2.82 
560 cf 10-05 $43.41 6.5% $2.64 
560 cf 09-32 $40.77 6.5% $2.47 
560 cf 08-19 $38.30 5% $1.84 
560 cf 07-11 $36.46 25% $7.29 
560 cf* 06-12 $29.17 17% ($1.45)
770 cf 05-05 $30.62 10% $2.80 
770 cf 03-27 $27.82 12% $2.98 
770 cf 03-01 $24.84 25% $4.97 
770 cf 01-15 $19.87 8% $1.54 
770 cf 00-37 $18.33 5% $0.87 
770 cf 94-17 $17.46 6% $0.98 
770 cf 92-04 $16.48 0 0

Sewer Rate Resolutions with Rate Increases

*Change in the average sewer rate per family was based upon the 2006 West Yost Rate 
Study stating that the average single family dwelling had decreased consumption from 
770 cf to 560 cf.   

2017 was the first rate increase since the change in not rounding up the consumption, 
based on actual


	Resolutions - Rate Increases

